ipkontakt.pl Page 1 of 2
IP Kontakt tel. +48 42 676 75 25
Pl. Zwycięstwa 2E +48 42 674 22 74
90-312 Łódź +48 42 674 22 88
Poland e-mail: ipkontakt@ipkontakt.pl
O-WDN - Grub Screws
Details:
Material: Nylon 6.6
Color: natural
Refer to standard DIN 551 for guidance purposes only
Symbol Thread
d
L Slot
Type Material Color
Standard pack
[mm] [mm] [szt./pcs]
O-WDN-1-M3-050 M3 5 1.5 x 0.5 1 PA 66 natural 1000
O-WDN-2-M3-060 M3 6 1.5 x 0.5 2 PA 66 natural 1000
O-WDN-2-M3-080 M3 8 1.5 x 0.5 2 PA 66 natural 1000
O-WDN-2-M3-100 M3 10 1.5 x 0.5 2 PA 66 natural 1000
O-WDN-2-M3-120 M3 12 1.5 x 0.5 2 PA 66 natural 1000
O-WDN-2-M4-060 M4 6 2.0 x 0.65 2 PA 66 natural 100
O-WDN-2-M4-080 M4 8 2.0 x 0.65 2 PA 66 natural 100
O-WDN-2-M4-100 M4 10 2.0 x 0.65 2 PA 66 natural 100
O-WDN-2-M4-120 M4 12 2.0 x 0.65 2 PA 66 natural 100
O-WDN-2-M4-160 M4 16 2.0 x 0.65 2 PA 66 natural 100
O-WDN-1-M4-200 M4 20 2.0 x 0.65 1 PA 66 natural 100
O-WDN-1-M4-250 M4 25 2.0 x 0.65 1 PA 66 natural 100
O-WDN-1-M4-300 M4 30 2.0 x 0.65 1 PA 66 natural 100
O-WDN-1-M5-080 M5 8 3.3 x 0.9 1 PA 66 natural 100
O-WDN-2-M5-100 M5 10 3.3 x 0.9 2 PA 66 natural 100
O-WDN-2-M5-120 M5 12 3.3 x 0.9 2 PA 66 natural 100
O-WDN-2-M5-160 M5 16 3.3 x 0.9 2 PA 66 natural 100
O-WDN-2-M5-200 M5 20 3.3 x 0.9 2 PA 66 natural 100
O-WDN-2-M5-250 M5 25 3.3 x 0.9 2 PA 66 natural 100
O-WDN-1-M5-300 M5 30 3.3 x 0.9 1 PA 66 natural 100
O-WDN-1-M6-050 M6 5 4.1 x 1.0 1 PA 66 natural 100
O-WDN-1-M6-080 M6 8 4.1 x 1.0 1 PA 66 natural 100
O-WDN-2-M6-100 M6 10 4.1 x 1.0 2 PA 66 natural 100
O-WDN-2-M6-120 M6 12 4.1 x 1.0 2 PA 66 natural 100
O-WDN-2-M6-160 M6 16 4.1 x 1.0 2 PA 66 natural 100
O-WDN-2-M6-200 M6 20 4.1 x 1.0 2 PA 66 natural 100
O-WDN-2-M6-300 M6 30 4.1 x 1.0 2 PA 66 natural 100
ipkontakt.pl Page 2 of 2
Symbol Thread
d
L Slot
Type Material Color
Standard pack
[mm] [mm] [szt./pcs]
O-WDN-1-M6-500 M6 50 4.1 x 1.0 1 PA 66 natural 100
O-WDN-1-M6-600 M6 60 4.1 x 1.0 1 PA 66 natural 100
O-WDN-1-M8-080 M8 8 5.2 x 1.6 1 PA 66 natural 100
O-WDN-1-M8-100 M8 10 5.2 x 1.6 1 PA 66 natural 100
O-WDN-2-M8-160 M8 16 5.2 x 1.6 2 PA 66 natural 100
O-WDN-2-M8-200 M8 20 5.2 x 1.6 2 PA 66 natural 100
O-WDN-2-M8-250 M8 25 5.2 x 1.6 2 PA 66 natural 100
O-WDN-2-M8-300 M8 30 5.2 x 1.6 2 PA 66 natural 100
O-WDN-1-M8-500 M8 50 5.2 x 1.6 1 PA 66 natural 100
O-WDN-1-M10-160 M10 16 6.6 x 2.3 1 PA 66 natural 100
O-WDN-1-M10-200 M10 20 6.6 x 2.3 1 PA 66 natural 100
O-WDN-1-M10-300 M10 30 6.6 x 2.3 1 PA 66 natural 100
O-WDN-1-M10-500 M10 50 6.6 x 2.3 1 PA 66 natural 100
O-WDN-1-M10-600 M10 60 6.6 x 2.3 1 PA 66 natural 100
O-WDN-1-M12-160 M12 16 8.4 x 1.8 1 PA 66 natural 100
O-WDN-1-M12-200 M12 20 8.4 x 1.8 1 PA 66 natural 100